
Contact Information 
 

St. Mary, Our Lady of Guadalupe 
Kittanning 

 

101 W High Street 
Kittanning, PA 16201 

 

724-548-7649 
 

www.stmarykittanning.org 
 

Monday - Thursday 9 a.m. - 5 p.m. 
Friday 9 a.m. - 12 Noon 

 

St. Mary, Mother of God 
Yatesboro 

 

PO Box 327, 109 2nd Street 
Yatesboro, PA 16263 

 

724-783-7191 
 

www.saintmaryyatesboro.org 
 

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday 
9 a.m. - 3 p.m. 

Pastoral Staff  
 

The Reverend Douglas E. Dorula 
Pastor & Administrator  

ddorula@dioceseofgreensburg.org 
 

The Reverend Alan W. Grote 
Regional Chaplain for Northern Armstrong County 

724-763-1207 

Kittanning Staff Yatesboro Staff 
 

Erika Dragunova, Office Manager  
edragunova@dioceseofgreensburg.org 
 

Sandy Ashley  
Director of Liturgy & Music 
sashley@dioceseofgreensburg.org 
 

Joseph Kacprowski, Facilities Manager 
jkacprowski@dioceseofgreensburg.org 
 

James Gaggini 
Coordinator of Faith Formation 
jgaggini@dioceseofgreensburg.org 
 

Marilyn Brochetti, Business Manager 
 

Cathy Smith, Cemetery Manager 
 

Larry Bandura, Maintenance 

 

Betty Rose Walker, Office Manager  
ewalker@dioceseofgreensburg.org 
 

Barbara Boltz, Financial Secretary  
bboltz@dioceseofgreensburg.org 
 

Bonnie Frailey 
Coordinator of Faith Formation  
bfrailey@dioceseofgreensburg.org 
 

Peggy Skamai, Organist 
mskamai@dioceseofgreensburg.org 
 

Bob Skamai, Choir Director 
 

Sandy Caresani, Sacristan  
 

Tom Caresani, Maintenance 

Helpful Phone Numbers 
 

Divine Redeemer Regional Catholic School               724-763-3761 
St. Mary Parish Hall Rental, Kittanning                       724-548-7649 
St. Mary/St. Gabriel Hall Rental, Yatesboro               724-783-7191  
St. Vincent de Paul Helpline, Kittanning                     724-543-2134 
Prayer Chain, Yatesboro                                                724-783-7530 
Good Samaritan Ministry, Yatesboro                              814-257-8463 

 

Saint Mary, Our Lady of Guadalupe 
    & 

    Saint Mary, Mother of God 
 

    Partner Parishes of the Diocese of Greensburg 
      Pennsylvania Charitable Trusts             

Weekend Mass Times 
 

4:00 p.m.      Saturday / Kittanning 
6:00 p.m.      Saturday / Yatesboro 
9:00 a.m.      Sunday / Kittanning 
11:00 a.m.    Sunday / Yatesboro 

Sacrament of Reconciliation 

12:00 p.m.   2nd, 3rd, 4th Saturday / Kittanning 
After 6:00 p.m. Saturday Mass / Yatesboro 

Sacrament of Baptism 

Contact the parish office. 

Sacrament of Marriage 

Arrangements must be made with 
Father Doug at least one year in advance. 

Ministry to Sick and Homebound 

 

Contact the Parish Office if you or 
a family member would like to receive 

Eucharist or the Sacrament of  
the Anointing of the Sick.  

 

Parish Cemeteries 
 

St. Joseph & St. Mary Cemeteries 
Contact the parish office in Kittanning. 

 

Sacred Heart & St. Mary Cemeteries 
Contact the parish office in Yatesboro. 

Thirty-First Sunday in Ordinary Time ~ November 4, 2018 

 

"As baptized Catholics, we are called to continue  
the mission of Jesus Christ by sharing the Love of God." 
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